9/22/23, 6:47 AM

Time/Result

3:45 PM
3:35PM
3:35PM
3:35PM
3:35 PM

3:45 PM

Senior Boys™ Soccer (Tier I)
John Oliver Schedule

Date

Oct. 3,2023 @ 3:45 PM

Oct. 5,2023 @ 3:35 PM

Oct. 10,2023 @ 3:35 PM

Oct. 12,2023 @ 3:35 PM

Oct. 17, 2023 @ 3:35 PM

Oct. 19, 2023 @ 3:45 PM
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Away

John Oliver

Killarney.

Eric Haomber

Britannia

John Oliver

John Oliver

Home

Gladstone

John Oliver

John Oliver

John Oliver

Vancouver Technical

Templeton
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Location

Gladstone

Memorial South

Memorial South

Memorial South

Vancouver Technical

Templeton
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